
PROPDUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 94998580

Data publicarii	20.03.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.171,64 RON - 3.171,64 RON

Descriere: AGRAFE BIROU CUT 10 2.53 25.30 4.81 2 POST-IT BUC 10 10.93 109.30 20.77 3 POST-IT BUC 4 4.21 16.84 3.20 4 PIXURI BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 5 REGISTRU A4 DICTANDO BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 6 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 20 12.61 252.20 47.92 7 CORECTOR BUC 12 12.61 151.32 28.75 8 PIXURI BUC 36 3.79 136.44 25.92 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 75 16.81 1260.75 239.54 10 DRAPTEL RO BUC 10 46.22 462.20 87.82 11 DRAPTEL UE BUC 5 46.22 231.10 43.91 12 DOSAR PVC BUC 300 0.72 216.00 41.04 13 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 12 6.31 75.72 14.39 14 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 6 12.61 75.66 14.38 15 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79
